Great Britain gb 7,656 8,831 123.70 MB

Sweden se 3,695 3,698 32.18MB /0 =
United States US 3,138 5,822 556.85 MB I
Russian Federation ru 733 784 32.92 MB ==
Italy it 394 461 7.11MB 5=
India in 247 321 20.03MB &
China cn 245 511 2153 MB &
Vietnam vn 242 243 13.11MB &
Ukraine ua 222 257 12.09MB &
Ireland ie 167 497 76.32MB i
Germany de 155 361  55.68 MB e
France fr 137 570 18.25 MB -F
Canada ca 93 359 11.38MB i
Chile d 92 191  491MB f
Netherlands nl 92 132  21.99MB L
Romania ro 68 78 3.12MB |
Denmark dk 60 171  4.39MB F
South Korea kr 56 125 6.49MB &
Poland pl 54 73 3.02MB }
Greece gr 46 120 9.38MB §
Hungary hu 42 42 241.97 KB |
Australia au 42 62 2.74MB |
Belarus by 38 38 1.06 MB |
Taiwan tw 38 79 260 MB |
Indonesia id 37 42 1.43MB |
Turkey tr 34 84 6.90 MB }
Brazil br 28 77 2.82MB }
Philippines ph 26 53  898.82KB |
European country eu 23 27 1.11MB |
Austria at 22 47 2.41MB |
Malaysia my 17 53 2.83 MB ,
Switzerland ch 16 35 8.37MB |
Lithuania It 15 18  808.16 KB |
South Africa za 15 77 2.45MB }
Spain es 14 32 2.67MB |
Israel il 13 72 3.51MB }
Hong Kong hk 12 54 970.15 KB ,
Unknown zz 12 13 1.70MB |
Bulgaria bg 12 14 3.57MB |
Finland fi 12 12 275.40KB |
New Zealand nz 11 25 224.94 KB ,
Belgium be 11 43 7.38MB |
Thailand th 10 10 29.34KB |
Moldova md 9 25  628.03KB |
Albania al 9 9  302.87KB |
Iran ir 8 9 1.69 MB |
Saudi Arabia sa 7 7 54.56 KB |
Mauritius mu 7 11 1.91 MB |
Zimbabwe w7 7 55.64 KB |
Kazakhstan kz 7 8 2.09MB |
Norway no 7 8  331.17KB |
Estonia ee 6 6 12.04 KB ,
Argentina ar 6 6 49.55 KB ,
Republic of Serbia rs 5 5 30.29 KB |
Latvia v 5 8  320.26 KB |
Japan ip 5 6 103.21 KB |
Czech Republic cz 4 5  167.70KB |



San Marino
Bangladesh
Burkina Faso
Mexico
Seychelles
Luxembourg
Portugal
Georgia
Ivory Coast (Cote D'Ivoire)
Macedonia
Venezuela
Pakistan
Zambia
Colombia
Egypt
Slovenia
Belize
Panama
Nigeria
Lebanon
Honduras
Singapore
Ghana
Kenya
Gambia
Angola
Uganda
Uruguay
Cyprus
Cambodia
Lesotho
Others
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35.06 KB
1.69 MB
20.15 KB
86.14 KB
34.11 KB
390.08 KB
7.82 KB
4.00 KB
15.14 KB
47.26 KB
3.95 KB
202.33 KB
1.97 KB
403 Bytes
390.65 KB
6.68 MB
59.25 KB
210 Bytes
126.64 KB
1.97 KB
2.04 KB
1.10 MB
198.39 KB
198.39 KB
198.39 KB
396.77 KB
1.11 MB
2.04 MB
318.95 KB
198.39 KB
198.39 KB
8.19 MB



